
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUP B QUALIFYING #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

CHASE FIELD - PHOENIX, AZ

ROUND 2 OF 17 - JANUARY 14, 2012

AMA Supercross

PHOENIX

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

27 N. Wey  824.1181

996 F. Thuresson  724.3782

333 C. Mackie  1024.5343

66 J. Thomas  1024.6034

224 H. Harrison  824.7055

54 W. Peick  924.8286

870 C. Coulon  424.8457

61 A. Howell  824.9768

412 L. Kilbarger  925.0439

415 N. Schmidt  625.36710

501 S. Wennerstrom  925.42111

447 D. Raper  425.48412

222 C. Howell  825.74913

643 J. Oswald  925.88914

722 A. Enticknap  525.97415

918 M. Akaydin  526.21916

659 J. Freund  826.49717

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

27 N. Wey  614.9831

333 C. Mackie  1015.0312

54 W. Peick  415.2873

224 H. Harrison  815.3404

996 F. Thuresson  715.3965

61 A. Howell  615.7496

66 J. Thomas  1015.8107

643 J. Oswald  615.8138

415 N. Schmidt  715.8649

722 A. Enticknap  415.89410

501 S. Wennerstrom  915.89811

870 C. Coulon  615.93812

412 L. Kilbarger  416.11713

222 C. Howell  316.12114

447 D. Raper  616.32515

918 M. Akaydin  816.78816

659 J. Freund  516.83917

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

27 N. Wey  215.4911

61 A. Howell  615.7252

333 C. Mackie  815.7513

415 N. Schmidt  215.9754

996 F. Thuresson  716.0535

66 J. Thomas  716.0646

54 W. Peick  716.3037

870 C. Coulon  216.3118

447 D. Raper  816.5619

222 C. Howell  316.64610

412 L. Kilbarger  416.68311

501 S. Wennerstrom  616.71512

659 J. Freund  516.74713

643 J. Oswald  616.83314

918 M. Akaydin  516.87515

224 H. Harrison  816.88016

722 A. Enticknap  516.93917
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